FILE NO. 160469 ORDINANCE NO. 109-16
R0#17005
SA#40-5
1
2
3
4
5

16 Internal Audits, 06700 Revenue Bond Oversight Committee and 07311 Financing
17 Costs, and reflects the projected uses of funding to support the Wastewater Capital
18 Improvement Program at the San Francisco Public Utilities Commission for Fiscal Year
19 2017-2018.
20
21
22
23
24
25
Mayor Lee Page 8
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
1 USES Appropriation
2 Fund Index Code I Subobject Description Amount
3 Project Code
4 5C CPF 17A- CWPX5CCPF17 A I 06700 Buildings, SSIP - Program- $6,000,000
5 WWE-Capital CWWSIPPRPLOO Structures, and wide Management
6 Projects-2017 A Improvements
7 Bond Fund
8
9 5C CPF 17A- CWPX5CCPF17 A I 06700 Buildings, Biosolids/Digester $257,552,000
10 WWE-Capital CWWSIPDPOO Structures, and Project
11 Projects-2017 A Improvements
12 Bond Fund
13
14 5C CPF 17A- CWPX5CCPF17 A I 06700 Buildings, Treatment Plant $76,427,000
15 WWE-Capital CWWSIPSEOO Structures, and Improvements -
16 Projects-2017 A Improvements Headworks
17 Bond Fund
18
19 5C CPF 17A- CWPX5CCPF17A I 06700 Buildings, Treatment Plant $95,433,000
20 WWE-Capital CWWSIPSEOO Structures, and Improvements -
21 Projects-2017 A Improvements Southeast
22 Bond Fund
23

15 Projects-2017 A Improvements Improvements
16 Bond Fund
17
18 5C CPF 17A- CWPX5CCPF17A I 06700 Buildings, Collection System $4,407,000
19 WWE-Capital CWWSIPCSOO Structures, and Improvements
20 Projects-2017 A Improvements
21 Bond Fund
22
23
24
25
Mayor Lee Page 10
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
1 Fund Index Code I Subobject Description Amount
2 Project Code
3 SC CPF 17A- CWPXSCCPF17A I 06700 Buildings, Reliability Program $7,738,000
4 WWE-Capital CWWSIPCSCDOO Structures, and
5 Projects-2017 A Improvements
6 Bond Fund
7
8 SC CPF 17A- CWPXSCCPF17 A I 06700 Buildings, Pump $20,10S,OOO
9 WWE-Capital CWWSIPCSPSOO Structures, and Stations/Bayside &
10 Projects-2017 A Improvements Westside
11 Bond Fund
12

23 1 the accounting treatment of sources and uses appropriated in this ordinance as
24 necessary to conform to Generally Accepted Accounting Principles.
25
Mayor Lee Page 15
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
1 Section 13. The funding below was previously appropriated and no additional funding is
2 requested in this supplemental appropriation ordinance.
3
4 Sources De - Appropriation
5 Fund Index Code I Subobject Description Amount
6 Project Code
7 SC CPF 12A-WWE- *CWPSCCPF12A I 80111 Proceeds from Sale $2,000,000
8 Capital Projects- CWWBAEOO Sale of of Bonds
9 2012A Bond Fund Bonds
10
11 SC CPF 13A - WWE- *CWPSCCPF13A I 80111 Proceeds from Sale $S,OOO,OOO
12 Capital Projects- WWE30001 Sale of of Bonds
13 2013A Bond Fund Bonds
14
15 Total Sources De - Appropriation $7,000,000

23
24
25
Mayor Lee Page 16
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Fund Index Code I
Project Code
5C CPF 13A - WWE- *CWP5CCPF13A I
Capital Projects- CWWSIPPRPLOO
2013A Bond Fund
Total Sources Re - Appropriation
Subobject Description Amount

SSIP -Biosolids I $2,000,000
Digester Project
Page 17
1 Fund Index Code I Subobject Description Amount
2 Project Code
3 SC CPF 13A-WWE- CWPXSCCPF13A 06700 SSIP -Biosolids I $S,OOO,OOO
4 Capital Projects- /CWWBAEOO Buildings, Digester Project
5 2013A Bond Fund Structures, and
6 Improvements
7
8 Total Uses De - Appropriation $7,000,000
9
10 Uses Re - Appropriation
11 Fund Index Code I Subobject Description Amount
12 Project Code
13 SC CPF 12A - WWE- *CWPSCCPF12A I 06700 Buildings, SSIP - Program $2,000,000
14 Capital Projects- CWWSIPPRPLOO Structures, and Wide Efforts
15 2012A Bond Fund Improvements
16
17 SC CPF 13A - WWE- CWPXSCCPF13A 06700 Buildings, SSIP - Program $S,OOO,OOO
18 Capital Projects- I CWWSIPPRPLOO Structures, and Wide Efforts
19 2013A Bond Fund Improvements
20
21 Total Uses Re - Appropriation $7,000,000